
Introduction to Facilitating Learning in 
HE (IFL)

Enhancing Learning & Teaching 
(ELT) 

Action Research Intervention 
(ARI)

Day 1

Monday 30 September 2024, 9 - 
1, ON CAMPUS, room: TBC

Day 2

Tuesday 8th October 2024, 9 - 1, 
ON CAMPUS, room: TBC

Day 3
Wednesday 23rd October 2024, 12 - 4, 
ONLINE via Blackboard Collaborate (on the IFL 
Blackboard)

Day 4
Mon 4th, Tue 5th, Wed 6th Nov 2024 (rooms: 
TBC), 9 - 2, for Microteaching slots ON 
CAMPUS (choose one of the days)

Day 5
Monday 11th November 2024, 9 - 1, 
ON CAMPUS, room: TBC

Day 6
Tuesday 26th November 2024, 9 - 1, 
ON CAMPUS, room: TBC

Wednesday 10th September 2025, 12 - 4, 
ONLINE via Blackboard Collaborate (on the 
ARI Blackboard)

PGCAP 2024-26 
AUTUMN START 

TIMETABLE 
(PROVISIONAL)

Thursday 19th June 2025, 9 - 
1, ON CAMPUS, room: Lg48 
(Laud)

Wednesday 25th June 2025, 
12 - 4, ON CAMPUS, room: 
Nf03-04 (Newton)

Tuesday 30th September 2025, 
9 - 1, ON CAMPUS, room: TBC

Wednesday 5th November 2025, 
9 - 1, ON CAMPUS (MEDWAY), 
room: TBC

Thursday 27th November 2025, 12 - 4, 
ONLINE via Blackboard Collaborate (on 
the ARI Blackboard)

Day 7
Wed 23rd April 2025, 9 - 1, ON CAMPUS, 
room: Lg48 (Laud)
[Unis at Medway L&T Conference – June 2025] 

Wednesday 11th December 2024, 9 - 1, ON 
CAMPUS room: Mg16 (Moore).
[Learning & Teaching Conference: 13th Nov '24] 

Friday 4th April 2025, 1 - 5pm, 
ON CAMPUS, room: OS.1.17 
(Old Sessions House)

 Monday 24th March 2025, 12 - 4, 
ONLINE via Blackboard Collaborate (on the 
ELT Blackboard)

Tuesday 4th March 2025, 12 - 4, ONLINE 
via Blackboard Collaborate (on the ELT 
Blackboard)

Wednesday 19th February 2025, 12 - 4, 
ON CAMPUS, room: Lg48 (Laud)

Friday 7th February 2025, 9 - 1, 
ON CAMPUS, room: OS.1.01 (Old 
Sessions House)

Friday 9th January 2026, 9 - 1, ON CAMPUS, 
room: TBC
[Learning & Teaching Conference: Nov 2025]

Thursday 30th January 2025, 9 - 1, 
ON CAMPUS, room: OS.1.16 (Old 
Sessions House)

If you are approved for RPL (Recognised 
Prior Learning), you will start with the 2nd 
module (ELT).
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